Чемпионат Республики Марий Эл по айкидо – кихон
27 сентября 2020 года.
Г.Йошкар-Ола                                                                                                                  Теннисный корт. Ст.Дружба
Итоговый протокол. Кихон вадза.
Мужчины
	№
	ФИО
	Клуб/город
	Тренер
	Квалификация
	Балл
	Место
	Разряд

	1
	Загайнов Игорь Александрович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов/Довгаль
	КМС
	38
	1
	КМС

	2
	Агафонов Алексей Александрович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Лично
	КМС
	37
	2
	КМС

	3
	Зотов Михаил Алексеевич
	Йошкар-Ола
	Мишина
	Бр
	31,0
	3
	1

	4
	Шабалин Руслан
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов 
	Бр
	26,6
	4
	2

	5
	Грачев Сергей
	Йошкар-Ола
	Мишина
	Бр
	26,0
	5
	2

	6
	Мишуев Олег Владимирович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов
	Бр
	25,0
	6
	2

	7
	Давыдов Денис Владимирович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов
	Бр
	24,0
	7
	2

	8
	Ганичев Станислав Юрьевич
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов
	КМС
	-
	8
	-

	9
	Ерошкин Юрий Викторович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов
	КМС
	-
	9
	-

	10
	Никитин Виктор Сергеевич
	Йошкар-Ола
	Чуфистов
	КМС
	-
	10
	-

	11
	Хрулев Павел Александрович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Мунтян
	1
	-
	11
	-

	12
	Чуфистов Александр Викторович
	Йошкар-Ола
	Лично
	КМС
	-
	12
	-




Главный судья                                                                    Чуфистов А.В. СС1К
Главный секретарь                                                              Мишина Ю.И. СС1К
